URTUR - FIS NorAm Cup

Utah Olympic Park
Dec 20, 2009 (Sun) (F0335) (8157)

Ladies Final Results
Head Judge: PAULSEN-O'BRIEN,Greta
Chief of Comp: ROTERMUND,Konrad X
T.D.: HASLOCK,Chris
Chief of Scoring: PARTRIDGE,Mary
Judge 1(T&A): CAMPBELL,Terry
Judge 2(T&A): ARCHIBALD,Mark
Judge 3(T&A): SCHMEDLEY ,Brian
Judge 4(Land): STONE,Gary J Sr
Judge 5(Land): HINKEL ,Wayne

Head Judge
Chief of Scoring

T.D.

Aerials 1 Event Date: Dec 20, 2009 (Sun)
Female (By Score) Time: 5:38 pm
Utah Olympic Park URTUR - FIS NorAm Cu
‘ ‘T&A——> ‘Land—> ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘Bib Name FIS# Gp Rep‘J.l J.2J.3 T&A ' J.4 3.5 Land‘ Judge‘ Manuvr DofD‘ Run Event
1‘ 26 TOUGAS,Genevieve 2526054 F CAN‘6.6 6.6 6.6 19.8/ 2.8 2.7 8.25| 28.05 bLT 2.600| 72.93
5.9 5.55.1 16.5/2.8 2.8 8.40/ 24.90 bLF 2.900/ 72.21 145.14
2| 23 LEE,Crystal 2526217 F CAN/ 6.2 6.3 6.4 18.9/2.9 2.8 8.55| 27.45 bLT 2.600| 71.37
‘ ‘5.6 5.0 5.8 16.4/2.9 2.6 8.25| 24.65 bLF 2.900, 71.48 142.85
3,500 MYERS,Jaime 2292138 F USA 5.7 4.8 5.1 15.6,1.3 1.4 4.05 19.65 bFF 3.150 61.89
‘ 6.4 6.1 6.4 18.9/2.9 3.0 8.85‘ 27.75 bLF 2.900 80.47 142.36
4! 36 CALDWELL,Ashley 2526863 F USA' 3.2 2.8 3.6 9.6 9.60 bLF 2.900' 27.84
‘ ‘6.0 5.6 6.4 18.0/2.5 2.6 7.65| 25.65 bFF 3.150, 80.79 108.63
5/ 113 PALMER, Sami 2525897 F USA|4.8 5.4 4.1 14.3/0.5 0.4 1.35/ 15.65 bLT 2.600/ 40.69
6.7 6.8 6.8 20.3,3.0 3.0 9.00, 29.30 bL 2.050, 60.06 100.75
6‘600 TRELEAVEN,Allison 2470914 F USA‘4.5 4.2 3.8 12.5/2.3 2.1 6.60, 19.10 bLF 2.900| 55.39
4.5 4.9 3.9 13.3 0.6 0.4 1.50 14.80 bFT 2.850 42.18 97.57
7‘ 35 CRANE-MAUZY,Jamie 2527493 F USA‘6.5 6.2 6.1 18.8/2.9 3.0 8.85| 27.65 bL 2.050 56.68
4.8 5.54.6 14.9/0.3 0.5 1.20/ 16.10 bF 2.300/ 37.03 93.71
8/ 37 OLSEN,Madison A 2528013 F USA; 6.5 6.7 5.8 19.0;2.6 2.6 7.80; 26.80 bL 2.050, 54.94
‘ 3.6 2.1 2.4 8.1/2.9 2.6 8.25 16.35 S 1.700| 27.79 82.73
9 38 GORDON-ROWE,Ariel 2528226 F USA 4.0 3.3 3.5 10.8 2.7 2.6 7.95 18.75 bL 2.050 38.43
‘ 5.54.4 3.9 13.8/ 2.6 2.4 7.50/ 21.30 3 1.950| 41.53 79.96
10" 25 ALLARD-RIENDEAU,L 2526885 F CAN'1.4 1.4 1.6 4.4'0.1 0-1 0.30 4.70 bLF 2.900' 13.63
4.5 4.0 4.9 13.4/0.3 0.2 0.75] 14.15 bLL 2.650 37.49 51.12
11‘400 ATKINSON,Jackie 2528209 F CAN‘dns dns dns dns|dns dns dns dns ‘ dns
dns dns dns dns dns dns dns‘ dns‘ ‘ dns dns
infree 01, ules, Rand= 3:47p(09-12-19), A, Not Elim
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